


2

Weight over 3.01 LB per 1000 Cigars Qualifies as Large Cigars as per Federal Law 

* Little cigars and traditionally cigarettes has filling density between 252 to 260. Lower filling density = easier to draw smoke.

101

86/87

15

25.4

8.8

25.2

7.95

1.19

1.43

1.31 gm and above 

269.6 mg/cc*

101

86/87

15

25.4

8.8

25.2

7.95

1.19

1.43

1.31 gm and above 

269.6 mg/cc*

DOUBLE DIAMOND DARK HORSE OTHER 

Rod Weight 
(Without Filter/ Per Cigar)

Filling Density 

Cigar Weight 
(Per Cigar)

Tobacco Weight 
(Per Cigar)

Filter Diameter 
(Per Cigar)

Filter Circumference
(Per Cigar)

Circumference
(MM)

Diameter 
(MM)

Filter Length
(MM)

Rod Length
(MM)

Cigar Length
(MM)

Cigar Paper 
Filter Tobacco 

Black Tipping 
Paper 

Tipping Paper 
Size 30 MM 

Tobacco Rod 
86 MM 

98

74

24

25

7.95

24.80

7.89

1.05

1.41

1.31 gm and above 

290mg/cc*

Filter 

Tipping Paper 
Size 30 MM 

Tobacco Rod 
86 MM 

Cork Tipping 
Paper 

Cigar Paper Tobacco 

Tipping Paper 
Size 30 MM 

Tobacco Rod 
74 MM 

Tipping 
Paper 

Cigar Paper Tobacco 

Cigar Size 98 mm

24 mm

Filter 



’’’’

3



4



5






	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

