



# 2022 PRODUCT CATALOG











## Double Diamond - 3.1 Cigars











Available in 4 Flavors

Case : 30 Cartons

Case Weight: 28 lb.

Dimensions : 22" x 12" x 12"

(LxWxH)

**Description** Case UPC **Carton UPC** Pack UPC Double Diamond Filtered Cigars 100's Box  $\cdot$  Red 835196000271 835196000264 835196000257 Double Diamond Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Blue 835196000301 835196000295 835196000288 Double Diamond Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Green 835196000332 835196000325 835196000318 835196000936 Double Diamond Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Black Cherry 835196000967 835196000943

WARNING: gar Smoking Can gar Smoking Of guse Cancers Of guse Mouth And

#### Weight over 3.01 LB per 1000 Cigars Qualifies as Large Cigars as per Federal Law

	DOUBLE DIAMOND	DARK HORSE	OTHER
Cigar Length (MM)	101	101	98
Rod Length (MM)	86/87	86/87	74
Filter Length (MM)	15	15	24
Circumference (MM)	25.4	25.4	25
Diameter (MM)	8.8	8.8	7.95
Filter Circumference (Per Cigar)	25.2	25.2	24.80
Filter Diameter (Per Cigar)	7.95	7.95	7.89
Tobacco Weight (Per Cigar)	1.19	1.19	1.05
Cigar Weight (Per Cigar)	1.43	1.43	1.41
Rod Weight (Without Filter/ Per Cigar)	1.31 gm and above	1.31 gm and above	1.31 gm and above
Filling Density	269.6 mg/cc*	269.6 mg/cc*	290mg/cc*
	Tipping Paper Size 30 MM Tobacco Rod Filter Size 4	Toping Paper Size 30 WM Tobacco Rod Tobacco Cigar Paper Tobacco Cigar Paper	Tipping Paper Size 30 MM Tobacco Rod 72 8 MM T

<sup>\*</sup> Little cigars and traditionally cigarettes has filling density between 252 to 260. Lower filling density = easier to draw smoke.

### Hat's Off - 3.1 lbs.

20 Filtered Cigars









Available in 4 Flavors

Case : 30 Cartons

Case Weight: 26 lb.

Dimensions : 22" x 12" x 12"

(LxWxH)

**Description**Hat's Off Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Red

Hat's Off Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Blue Hat's Off Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Green Hat's Off Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Cherry 
 Case UPC
 Carton UPC

 835196003425
 835196003418

 835196003456
 835196003449

 835196003487
 835196003470

 835196005771
 835196005702

835196003401 835196003442 835196003463 835196005634

Pack UPC

## Dark Horse - 3.1 Cigars

20 Filtered Cigars









Available in 4 Flavors

Case : 60 Cartons

Case Weight: 55 lb.

Dimensions : 21" x 12" x 24"

(LxWxH)

Description

Dark Horse Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Red

Dark Horse Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Blue

Dark Horse Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Green

Dark Horse Filtered Cigars 100's Box - Cherry

**Case UPC** 835196006082 835196006099 835196006105

835196005931

**Carton UPC** 835196006051 835196006068 835196006075

835196005887

**Pack UPC** 835196006020 835196006037 835196006044

835196005832

## Action - 3.1 Cigars

20 Filtered Cigars









Available in 3 Flavors

Case : 60 Cartons

Case Weight: 55 lb.

Dimensions : 21" x 12" x 24"

 $(L \times W \times H)$ 

**Description** 

Action Filtered Cigars 100's - Red Action Filtered Cigars 100's - Gold Action Filtered Cigars 100's - Green Case UPC

835196002527 835196002558 835196002589 **Carton UPC** 

835196002510 835196002503 835196002541 835196002534 835196002572 835196002565

Pack UPC

## Dark Horse - 10 Pack

**Filtered Cigars** 







Available in 3 Flavors

: 40 Cartons Case

Case Weight: 30 lb.

Dimensions : 21" x 9" x 18"

(LxWxH)

**Description** 

Dark Horse Filtered Cigars 10 Pack 100's Box - Red Dark Horse Filtered Cigars 10 Pack 100's Box - Gold Dark Horse Filtered Cigars 10 Pack 100's Box - Green

**Case UPC** 835196006136

835196006167

835196006198

**Carton UPC** 835196006129 835196006150

835196006181

Pack UPC 835196006112 835196006143 835196006174

# Dark Horse - Pipe Tobacco

6 oz & 16 oz







Available in 3 Flavors 60z & 160z Made in USA

Case : 6oz: 48 Bags

16 oz: 24 Bags

**Case Weight** 

: 6oz: 21 lb. 16 oz: 26 lb.

**Dimensions** (LxWxH)

: 6oz: 21" x 12" x 19"

16 oz: 23" x 13" x 19"

Description

Dark Horse Pine Tohacco 6 Oz. - Regular Dark Horse Pipe Tobacco 6 Oz. - Smooth Dark Horse Pipe Tobacco 6 Oz. - Mint

Dark Horse Pipe Tobacco 16 Oz. - Regular Dark Horse Pipe Tobacco 16 Oz. - Smooth

Dark Horse Pipe Tobacco 16 Oz. - Mint

Case UPC **Bag UPC** 

835196002909 835196002893 835196002985 835196002978 835196002930 835196002947 835196002923 835196002916 835196003005 835196002992

835196002954

# **Action - Pipe Tobacco**

6 oz & 16 oz



835196002961







Available in 3 Flavors 6oz & 16oz Made in USA

Case : 6oz: 48 Bags

16 oz: 24 Bags

**Case Weight** : 6oz: 23 lb.

16 oz: 28 lb.

: 6oz: 23" x 14" x 22" **Dimensions** (L x W x H) 16 oz: 23" x 14" x 22" Description

Action Pipe Tobacco 6 Oz. - Regular Action Pipe Tobacco 6 Oz. - Smooth Action Pipe Tobacco 6 Oz. - Mint Action Pipe Tobacco 16 Oz. - Regular Action Pipe Tobacco 16 Oz. - Smooth

Action Pipe Tobacco 16 Oz. - Mint

Case UPC

Bag UPC 835196003890 835196003883 835196003913 835196003906 835196003937

835196003951 835196003975 835196003999

835196003920 835196003944 835196003968 835196003982

## **Zanzibar Clove**

#### Non-Tobacco **Herbal Smokes**





Available in 2 Flavors



: 30 Display / Case Case

Case Weight: 24 lb.

Dimensions : 19.5" x 12.5" x 11.3"

 $(L \times W \times H)$ 

**Description** 

Zanzibar - Clove Non-Tobacco Smokes - Black Zanzibar - Clove Non-Tobacco Smokes - Menthol

Case UPC 835196009861 835196009878

Dispenser UPC 811254030442 811254030459

Pack UPC 811254030701 811254030725



#### Available in 3 Flavors



Case : 50 Boxes
Case Weight : King - 10 lb.

100's - 12 lb.

Dimensions (L x W x H)

: King - 18" x 18" x 13" 100's - 21" x 18" x 13" Description

Double Diamond Filter-Tipped RYO Tubes - Red King

Double Diamond Filter-Tipped RYO Tubes - Gold King

Double Diamond Filter-Tipped RYO Tubes - Green King

Double Diamond Filter-Tipped RYO Tubes - Red 100's

Double Diamond Filter-Tipped RYO Tubes - Gold 100's

Double Diamond Filter-Tipped RYO Tubes - Green 100's

 Case UPC
 Carton UPC

 835196001025
 835196001018

 835196001049
 835196001032

 835196001919
 835196001902

 835196000981
 835196000974

 835196001001
 835196001933

 835196001926